School District # 3 County of Sheridan

B and C Steel

Black Hills Energy

Brianna Tonjes

Chadron Lock

CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting

Dawes County Clerk
Educational Service Unit 13
Fire & Ice Mechanical

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Chamber

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hillyard

Ideal Linen Supply

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Lister-Sage Community Center Operation
Nebraska Association of School Boards
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Quill Corporation

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Sheridan County Clerk
Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Young's Repair

$31.74
$2,951.33
$1,672.72
$490.00
$75.00
$100.00
$292.87
$100.00
$13,391.27
$109.29
$391.72
$300.08
$100.00
$225.73
$606.90
$1,225.10
$446.95
$80.00
$2,757.50
$11,040.00
$4,392.00
$1,972.10
$6,926.44
$32.12
$574.69
$196.08
$87.84
$684.65
$53.72
$1,132.66
$298.00
$259.95

$52,998.45



	Summary

