School District # 3 County of Sheridan

B and C Steel	\$31.74
Black Hills Energy	\$2,951.33
Brianna Tonjes	\$1,672.72
Chadron Lock	\$490.00
CinDesign	\$75.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Dawes County Clerk	\$100.00
Educational Service Unit 13	\$13,391.27
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$109.29
Great Plains Communications	\$391.72
Harris	\$300.08
Hay Springs Chamber	\$100.00
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$225.73
Hay Springs Water Department	\$606.90
Hillyard	\$1,225.10
Ideal Linen Supply	\$446.95
KSB School Law	\$80.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$2,757.50
Lister-Sage Community Center Operation	\$11,040.00
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$4,392.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,972.10
Quill Corporation	\$6,926.44
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$32.12
Sacker's	\$574.69
Sheridan County Clerk	\$196.08
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$87.84
U.S. Bank	\$684.65
Verizon	\$53.72
Westco	\$1,132.66
WPCI	\$298.00
Young's Repair	\$259.95
	\$52,998.45